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LEGRAND	PATCH	CORD	FIBRA	OPTICA	-	OM	3	MULTIMODULE
(50/125	Î¼M)	-	SC/SC	DUPLEX	-	1	M

Caracteristici	tehnice
OM3	multimode	fibre	optic	cords	(50/125	μm)
Suitable	for	10	Gb	Ethernet	networks
Max.	optical	losses/Master:	0.25	dB
For	50/125	μm	multimode	installation,	OM3	type
Aqua	sheaths
SC/SC	duplex	cords
Lungime:	1	m
Caracteristici	generale
Legrand	cabling	system,	fibre	optic	LCS³	-	patch	cords	and	feedthrough	sockets
Fitted	at	each	end	with	2	connectors	with	ceramic	ferrule.	Individually	packed	and
tested	(report	supplied)
LSZH	Zipcord	sheath
Other	configurations	on	request
Pret:	95,79	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/patch-cord-fibra-optica-om-3-
multimodule-50-125-mm-sc-sc-duplex-1-m-231389


